
  10/23/12 

Participants from the network  
 

Name First name Partner  E-mail 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Brutscher Bernhard IBS-Grenoble  Bernhard.brutscher@ibs.fr  

Rinkjobing Malene IBS-Grenoble   malene.ringkjobing-jensen@ibs.fr 

Solyom Zsofia  IBS-Grenoble  zsofia.solyom@ibs.fr  

Schwarten Melanie IBS-Grenoble  Melanie.schwarten@ibs.fr  

Ma  Peixiang IBS-Grenoble  Peixiang.Ma@ibs.fr   

Kragelj Jaka  IBS-Grenoble  jaka.kragelj@ibs.fr 

Felli  Isabella CERM   felli@cerm.unifi.it  

Pierattelli Roberta CERM   pierattelli@cerm.unifi.it   

Calcada Eduardo CERM   calcada@cerm.unifi.it  

Hosek Thomas CERM   hosek@cerm.unifi.it   

Piai  Alessandro CERM   piai@cerm.unifi.it 

Vendrusc. Michele UCAM   mv245@cam.ac.uk   

Fu  Biao  UCAM   bf267@cam.ac.uk&   

Joshi  Priyanka UCAM   priyankajoshi098@gmail.com  

Kachala  Mikhail EMBL-Hamburg mikhail.kachala@phystech.edu 

Valentini Erica   EMBL-Hamburg  evalenti@embl.de  

Tompa Peter  VIB-Brussels  ptompa@vub.ac.be   

Cedeno Cesyen VIB-Brussels  ccedeno@vub.ac.be 

Bhowmick Pallab  VIB-Brussels  bhowmick.pb@gmail.com 

Kozyreva Tanja  Giotto   kozyreva@giottobiotech.com    

Korsak Magdalena Giotto   korsak@giottobiotech.com 

Kümmerle Rainer  Bruker  Rainer.Kuemmerle@bruker.ch   

Gil  Sergio  Bruker  Sergio.Gil-Caballero@bruker.ch 

 



  10/23/12 

Invited speakers 
 

Name  First name University  E-mail 

Marion  Dominique Grenoble  dominique.marion@ibs.fr  

Lescop  Ewen   Gif-Sur-Yvette ewen.lescop@icsn.cnrs-gif.fr  

Selenko  Philipp Berlin   selenko@fmp-berlin.de  

Sattler  Michael Munich sattler@helmholtz-muenchen.de  

Zweckstetter Markus Göttingen  mazw@nmr.mpibpc.mpg.de  

Kragelund  Birthe  Copenhagen  bbk@bio.ku.dk  

Bax   Ad  Bethesda  bax@nih.gov  

Akke   Mikael  Lund   Mikael.Akke@bpc.lu.se  

Konrat  Robert  Vienna  robert.konrat@univie.ac.at  

Grzesiek  Stephan Basel   stephan.grzesiek@unibas.ch  

 



  10/23/12 

External participants  
 

Name First name Nationality University Supervisor  E-mail 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Grutsch  Sarina    Austrian Innsbruck M. Tollinger Sarina.Grutsch@uibk.ac.at 

Gentner  Martin  German Basel  S. Grzesiek Martin.Gentner@unibas.ch 

Hung  Yu-Fu  Taiwan FZ Jülich B. König y.hung@fz-juelich.de 

Khan  Shahid  Pakistani ENS Paris F. Ferrage shakh324@student.liu.se 

Boesing Christina German FZ Jülich D. Willbold c.boesing@fz-juelich.de 

Rosenlöw Joakim Swedish Goteborg V. Orekhov  rosenlow@student.chalmers.se 

Bonzi Jeremy French Marseille F. Guerlesquin  jbonzi@imm.cnrs.fr 

Salvi  Nicola  Italian  Lausanne G. Bodenhausen nicola.salvi@epfl.ch 

Prade Elke  German Munich B. Reif  elke.prade@tum.de 

Charlier Cyril  French Paris   F. Ferrage cyril.charlier14@gmail.com 

Rodriguez Diana  Colombian Munich B. Reif  diana.rodriguez@tum.de 

Akoury Elias  Lebanese Gottingen M. Zweckstetter   elak@nmr.mpibpc.mpg.de 

Wolfsberg Gitte  Danish Copenhagen B. Kragelund gittehaxholm@hotmail.com 

Martinez Denis  French Bordeaux E. Dufourc d.martinez@cbmn.u-
bordeaux.fr  

Koss  Hans  German London P. Driscoll hans.koss@gmx.net 

Bista  Michal  Polish  Cambridge A. Fersht mbista@mrc-lmb.cam.ac.uk 

Eftekharzadeh Bahareh Iranian Barcelona X. Salvatella  bahareh.eftekharzadeh@   

    irbbarcelona.org 

Brondum Sebastian Danish Copenhagen B. Kragelund ssb@bio.ku.dk 

Walser Reto  Swiss  Uni Zürich P. Hamm r.walser@pci.uzh.ch 

BAJAJ Rakhi  Indian  Gottingen M. Zweckstetter  raba@nmr.mpibpc.mpg.de 

Henoumont Céline  Belge  Univ Mons R. Muller     Celine.Henoumont@umons.ac.be 

Novacek Jiri  Czech  Brno  V. Sklenar novej@ncbr.chemi.muni.cz 

Zhou  Qiuju  China  Univ Mons R. Muller Qiuju.ZHOU@umons.ac.be 


